RVD-00008
電熱式烘碗機(懸掛式烘碗機)
目錄 P1
產品特性
各部名稱
安裝方式
操作方法
使用注意事項

 (PBDE)
    型號(型式):
Type designation (Type)
詳如附表
備考1.〝超出0.1 wt %〞及〝超出0.01 wt %〞係指限用物質之百分比含量超出百分比含量基準值。
Note 1：“Exceeding 0.1 wt %” and “exceeding 0.01 wt %” indicate that the percentage content of the
restricted substance exceeds the reference percentage value of presence condition.
備考2.〝○〞係指該項限用物質之百分比含量未超出百分比含量基準值。
Note 2：“○” indicates that the percentage content of the restricted substance does not exceed the percentage
of reference value of presence.
備考3.〝－〞係指該項限用物質為排除項目。
Note 3：The “－” indicates that the restricted substance corresponds to the exemption.
+6
烘碗機
MKD-180L(W)
MKD-190L(W)
MKD-180SL(W)
MKD-190SL(W)
MKD-182SL(Y)
RKD-182SL(Y)
RKD-192SL(Y)
RKD-180UVL(W)
RKD-190UVL(W)
MKD-192SL(Y)
MKD-180UVL(Y)
MKD-180UVL(W)
MKD-190UVL(Y)
MKD-190UVL(W)
型號(型式)
1615
十.售後服務保固條款 MEMO